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Judge M : Lionel DU TRANOYJudge C : Alexandre LACERDA LEAO
Judge E : Eva-Maria VINT-WARMINGTON

 Horse / Cheval  Rider / Cavalier
Nat.
N° Judge / Juges

E C
Total Perc.Rk M Collect.

73.42974.143
48.0(2) (2)

DIAMANTINI EA  WE617 Leni-sophie GOSMANN 771.51
 / Other / 2016 / Stallion /  by DIAMOND TOUCH and FS PINA COLADA by FS PAVAROTTI - Frederieke GOSMANN, Leni-Sophie GO
SMANN

72.857
(1)

73.476
 

%% % %

73.85775.000
46.0(1) (1)

PEACH618 Victoria WINKMANN 765.02
RHEIN / Other / 2011 / Mare /  by PILATUS and PRISCILLA by PARINO B - Gabriele WINKMANN, Guido WINKMANN

69.714
(5)

72.857
 

%% % %

70.00072.286
46.0(3) (4)

MATTEO 5607 Helena THEEUWES 752.53
ZFDP / Chestnut / 2016 / Gelding /  by MR RIGHT and ROSALIE by DORNIK B - Anke MOORDTGAT

72.714
(2)

71.667
 

%% % %

70.00072.143
45.0(4) (4)

ASSENMACHERS GENTLEMAN NR616 Mats BUCK 749.04
RHEIN / Bay / 2016 / Gelding /  by HESSELTEICHS GOLDEN DREAM and CHERE DE LUXE by FS CHAMPION DE LUXE - Michael ASS
ENMACHER Ann-Kathrin BUCK Florian BUC

71.857
(3)

71.333
 

%% % %

70.00069.286
44.0(9) (4)

NUR FUER DICH620 Britt KIKKERT-VAN DER LINDE 734.55
WESTF / Bay / 2007 / Gelding /  by NAGANO and VICKY SW - Melvin KIKKERT, Eva VAN DER LINDE

70.571
(4)

69.952
 

%% % %

70.00069.429
42.0(8) (4)

LESCH LA PERLA603 Alexine HERWEYERS 729.56
WESTF / Grey / 2014 / Mare /  by DALAI and STEENDIEKS LOVESTORY by FS CHAMBERTIN - Tinne - Geert HERWEYERS-BAEYENS

69.000
(6)

69.476
 

%% % %

69.00070.714
43.0(6) (8)

MOCHYNDAEAR DRAGONFLY IN A608 Helena THEEUWES 728.57
NRPS / Chestnut / 2018 / Gelding /  - Anke MOORDTGAT

68.429
(7)

69.381
 

%% % %

70.14368.429
43.0(11) (3)

DEN OSTRIK'S SJORS619 Jolien DUIJTS 723.58
 / Other / 2012 / Gelding /  by NIA DOMO'S BOLERO and HAGELKRUIS PASCALLE  by KRANEVELD'S KADANS - Harriëlla DUIJTS, M
artijn DUIJTS

68.143
(9)

68.905
 

%% % %

67.14370.857
41.0(5) (16)

SHOWMAN621 Jaylee MOM 721.59
 / Other / 2009 / Gelding /  by ORCHARD BOGINOV and VELDZICHT'S MALOU by ORCHARD D'AVRANCHES - Michel MOM

68.143
(9)

68.714
 

%% % %

68.14369.000
42.0(10) (12)

DER KLEINE PRINZ601 Ella-june BRIERS 719.010
WESTF / Other / 2014 / Gelding /  by FS DADDY COOL and GRACE by GOING TOP - Ella-June BRIERS

68.286
(8)

68.476
 

%% % %
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Judge M : Lionel DU TRANOYJudge C : Alexandre LACERDA LEAO
Judge E : Eva-Maria VINT-WARMINGTON

 Horse / Cheval  Rider / Cavalier
Nat.
N° Judge / Juges

E C
Total Perc.Rk M Collect.

68.14368.429
42.0(11) (12)

DOPPIO PASSO623 Feline NIESSEN 712.511
WESTF / Other / 2015 / Gelding /  by A NEW STAR I and DAWINJAR by DON PEDRO - Jeannette DE HOOGH, Cyriel NIESSEN

67.000
(11)

67.857
 

%% % %

68.71468.000
42.0(15) (10)

DIAMOND BLUE622 Feline NIESSEN 712.012
RHEIN / Other / 2013 / Stallion /  by FS DADDY COOL and GOLDEN SPARKLER by FS GOLDEN MOONLIGHT - Jeannette DE HOOG
H Cyriel NIESSEN

66.714
(12)

67.809
 

%% % %

68.28668.286
41.0(13) (11)

DRESSCODE COCKTAIL624 Nina SMEETS 711.013
WESTF / Other / 2011 / Gelding /  by TOP CARLOS CASSINI and NANU by NIGHT-POWER - Caron ROBERTS

66.571
(13)

67.714
 

%% % %

68.14367.429
41.0(16) (12)

OSCAR615 Lyo WALCZAK 704.014
 / Bay / 2007 / Gelding /  by ORLANDO and DESTENY by OOSTERBROEK SERGIO - Lyo WALCZAK, Charlotte BERLOTY, Cecile LEFEB
VRE

65.571
(15)

67.048
 

%% % %

68.85769.571
40.0(7) (9)

BALOTELLI606 Margaux NELIS 703.015
HANN / Bay / 2010 / Stallion /  by BENETTON S and JUST A NICE GIRL HS by SWEET DREAM SF - James PEETERS

62.429
(20)

66.952
 

%% % %

68.00068.143
40.0(14) (15)

VINKENHOVE XANDER614 Charlotte PONS 696.516
 / Bay / 2011 / Stallion /  by ORCHARD BOGINOV - Romy BEMELMANS, Kim VAN HOF, Marc VAN HOF

62.857
(18)

66.333
 

%% % %

66.57165.571
38.0(19) (17)

DROPS604 Leontine LEMMENS 693.517
HESS / Chestnut / 2011 / Gelding /  by DANCE STAR AT and TOP DOREEN by DURELLO - Leontine LEMMENS

66.000
(14)

66.047
 

%% % %

66.00066.429
42.0(17) (18)

CASPAR W605 Emilie MARRANNES 693.018
 / Chestnut / 2006 / Gelding /  by CAMPARI W by DESPERADO - Inge VAN HOLDERBEKE

65.571
(15)

66.000
 

%% % %

63.78665.643
40.0(18) (21)

BREDENHOF'S MIDNIGHT612 Blanche GALLON GUILLERMOU 677.519
 / Bay / 2016 / Stallion /  by LEUNS VELD'S LORD and DIRNA VAN HET ENKERSHOF by RHODIN HEDDE - Catherine PEYRONNET

62.643
(19)

64.024
 

%% % %

64.14363.143
39.0(21) (20)

BANDRO HIT LINARO609 Mai Linh BEN GUIGUI 669.520
 / Bay / 2011 / Stallion /  by SANDRO HIT and BELLA DONA SL by COURAGE - Astrid ANTUNES MILLOU

64.000
(17)

63.762
 

%% % %

62.85764.857
37.0(20) (23)

BORGERHOF'S KELVIN613 Louane LETOQUART 661.521
 / Chestnut / 2015 / Stallion /  by LOMANSHEIDE BRENT and BORGEHOF'S SEM by POPPINGS MACHO - Domitille COURIVAUD CA
NONNE Elodie LETOQUART-CANO

61.286
(21)

63.000
 

%% % %

63.00060.286
37.0(24) (22)

DS CHANTILLY610 Lena CHIMOT 646.022
 / Chestnut / 2017 / Mare /  by FS CHAMPION DE LUXE and DUNIA by DJBOUTI YS - Celine VAN HYFTE

61.286
(21)

61.524
 

%% % %

64.57161.714
36.0(22) (19)

GUSTAVE D'ALM611 Eugenie CURCHOD 641.023
WESTF / Other / 2013 / Gelding /  by HESSELTEICHS GRIMALDI and BADELIA by BATMAN - Sarah DRYE

56.857
(24)

61.047
 

%% % %

61.21460.357
37.0(23) (24)

ORCHID'S BORNEO II602 Georges GELADÉ 631.524
 / Bay / 2005 / Gelding /  by JUSTICE H.R. and MELLE MALOU by BRUMMERHOEVE'S BOSS - Stephanie NEVEN

57.357
(23)

59.643
 

%% % %
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Judge M : Lionel DU TRANOYJudge C : Alexandre LACERDA LEAO
Judge E : Eva-Maria VINT-WARMINGTON

 Horse / Cheval  Rider / Cavalier
Nat.
N° Judge / Juges

E C
Total Perc.Rk M Collect.

Signature Jury:

RANKED24
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